
WORKSHOP CALENDER 2023-24
S No Date 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th Target

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Thursday, 6 April 2023

Sunday, 7 May 2023

Sunday, 28 May 2023

Sunday, 11 June 2023

Sunday, 30 July 2023

Sunday, 1 October 2023

Sunday, 22 October 2023

Sunday, 5 November 2023

Sunday, 19 November 2023

Sunday, 10 December 2023

Sunday, 24 December 2023

Sunday, 7 January 2024

Sunday, 21 January 2024

Orienta�on Orienta�on Orienta�on Orienta�on Orienta�on

How to Study at Home &
Notes Making Skill

How to Study at Home &
Notes Making Skill

How to Study at Home &
Notes Making Skill

How to Study at Home &
Notes Making Skill

How to Study at Home &
Notes Making Skill

Time Management Time Management Time Management Time Management Time Management How to Study at Home
& Notes Making Skill

Test Paper A�emp�ng &
Analysis Startegy

Test Paper A�emp�ng &
Analysis Startegy

Test Paper A�emp�ng &
Analysis Startegy

Test Paper A�emp�ng &
Analysis Startegy

Test Paper A�emp�ng &
Analysis Startegy

Time Management

Exam Intro:
NTSE/Olympiads

Exam Intro:
NTSE/Olympiads

Exam Intro: NTSE/Olympiads Exam Intro:
JEE/NEET/KVPY

Exam Intro:
JEE/NEET/KVPY

Synchronisa�on Between
NTSE & Boards

Synchronisa�on Between
JEE/NEET & Boards

Test Paper A�emp�ng
& Analysis Startegy

How to Solve Physics
Numericals

How to Solve Physics
Numericals

How to Solve Physics
Numericals

How to Secure High Marks
in Board /School Exams

How to Secure High Marks
in Board /School Exams

How to Secure High Marks in
Board /School Exams

How to Secure High Marks
in Board /School Exams

How to Secure High Marks
in Board /School Exams

How to monitor your
Academic Growth

How to monitor your
Academic Growth

How to monitor your
Academic Growth

How to monitor your
Academic Growth

How to monitor your
Academic Growth

How to monitor your
Academic Growth

Improve Scoring Ability in
JEE/NEET

Improve Scoring Ability in
JEE/NEET

Improve Scoring Ability
in JEE/NEET

Revision Strategy Revision Strategy Revision Strategy Revision Strategy Revision Strategy

How to Keep Yourself
Mo�vated

How to Keep Yourself
Mo�vated

How to Keep Yourself
Mo�vated

How to Keep Yourself
Mo�vated

How to Keep Yourself
Mo�vated

How to Keep Yourself
Mo�vated

Revision Strategy


